Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Reflector aperture 1.8m
Reflector material Carbon fiber
Reflector type Offset

WAYFARER WFA180KU 1.8M KU-BAND AUTO FLY-AWAY ANTENNA
WFA180KU-NA
HOW TO ORDER
LNB OPTIONS
LNB 1000H or HS1000
UNIVERSAL AC POWER PLUG
WFAACPWR-U
INTEGRATION
Assembly, function verification, pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)
Custom integration (anything other than standard product/RF packages)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
BUC OPTIONS 8W 20W 40W 80W
BUC BUC-ELMTKU008 ATOMBKU020 ATOMBKU040 ATOMBKU080
BUC power supply n/a PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC) PS-300ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC) PS-600ATKU-(NA/UK/EU/IEC)
BUC M & C cable n/a CABLEM+C-AT10 CABLEM+C-AT10 CABLEM+C-AT10
BUC mounting brackets WFA180KUMT-008 WFA180KUMT-024 WFA180KUMT-024 WFA180KUMT-080
IFL CABLE OPTIONS NN-FF NN-NN
IFL Cable (10m) WFIFLNN-FF-10 WFIFLNN-NN-10
MODEM CABLE OPTION (For iDirect product only)
MOD-CABLE
AC POWER PLUG NA = North America (NEMA 5/15)
UK = United Kingdom (BS 1363)
EU = Europe (CEE 7/7)
IEC = IEC (60320 CIA)
CN = China (Type I Plug)
Esatcom Inc                                  Tel                           Email
Norsat authorized distributor        718.276.0800          sales@esatcom.com